Team Scores

RANK

Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

10th

12th

13th

14th

14th

14th

14th

14th

NAME

Garrett, IN - Male

Homestead, IN - Male

Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Male

New Haven, IN - Male

Eastside, IN - Male

Leo, IN - Male

Heritage, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Snider, IN - Male

Columbia City, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger, IN - Male

Whitko, IN - Male

Churubusco, IN - Male

Fort Wayne South Side, IN - Male

Fort Wayne North Side, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Bishop Luers, IN - Male

Fort Wayne Wayne, IN - Male

Woodlan, IN - Male

WRESTLERS

12

12

10

13

10

WEIGHTS

12

12

10

13

10

Total Rows: 18

POINTS

153

136

16.5

94

80.5

61

40.5

37

27

255

255

13



