

## Team Scores

Total Rows: 18

RANK	NAME	WRESTLERS	WEIGHTS	POINTS
1st	Garrett, IN - Male	12	12	153
2nd	Homestead, IN - Male	12	12	136
3rd	Carroll (Fort Wayne), IN - Male	10	10	116.5
4th	New Haven, IN - Male	13	13	94
5th	Eastside, IN - Male	7	7	80.5
6th	Leo, IN - Male	7	7	61
7th	Heritage, IN - Male	5	5	40.5
8th	Fort Wayne Snider, IN - Male	9	9	37
9th	Columbia City, IN - Male	10	10	27
10th	Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran, IN - Male	2	2	25.5
10th	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger, IN - Male	8	8	25.5
12th	Whitko, IN - Male	2	2	13
13th	Churubusco, IN - Male	5	5	8
14th	Fort Wayne South Side, IN - Male	3	3	0
14th	Fort Wayne North Side, IN - Male	1	1	0
14th	Fort Wayne Bishop Luers, IN - Male	1	1	0
14th	Fort Wayne Wayne, IN - Male	4	4	0
14th	Woodlan, IN - Male	1	1	0